
Berkshire Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton         
12-11 

Velma            
12-12

Lone Grove 
12/19

Morris          
12-19

Perry            
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko          
12-31

Webbers            
1-1

Anadarko           
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Megan Henrich Lawton 50 60 63 63 236
Brooke Cox Bray 63 55 55 173
Trevor Franke Covington 40 50 40 40 170
Lindsey Chaffin Briggs 30 40 50 120
Reed Allen Pauls Valley 53 50 103
Jordan Vanerka Dibble 50 20 20 90
Seth Waitman Mustang 30 40 20 90
Tyler Waitman Ft Cobb 30 40 70
Kendall Kistler El  Reno 30 30 10 70
William Harrison Dibble 40 30 70
Madison Walker Chicksha 40 30 70
Kelsey  Perry Yukon 53 40 40 53
Cody Spangler Haileyville 50 50
Garvin Mahar Webbers Falls 50 50
Hunter Chaffin Yukon 40 65 40 40
Peter Payne Whitesboro 40 40
Brandon MCClure Briggs 40 20 40
Kailee Gibbs Bradley 20 20 40
Austin Voight Yukon 30 30
Austin Phelps Marlow 20 20
Nate Harrington Leedy 20 20
Josh Smith Marlow 10 10
Cody Ward Ringling 10 10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Hagen Cundiff 0



Berkshire Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton    
12-12

Velma          
12-12

Lone Grove   
12-19

Morris          
12-19

Perry          
12-31

Perry                       
1-1

Anadarko 12-
31

Webbers       
1-1

Anadarko           
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Kooper Branum Sterling 65 65 40 65 235
Trevor Franke Convington 50 40 50 30 170
Rylee Simpson Briggs 50 20 50 40 160
Hailey Robinson El Reno 20 50 60 30 160
Hunter Mason Hartshorne 50 55 50 155
Dexter Brown McAlester 55 53 40 148
Seth Waitman Dibble 40 40 60 140
Karson Osborn Ft. Gibson 40 30 65 135
Hannah Morland Jones 30 40 60 130
Korri Waitman Dibble 30 50 50 130
Raylee Stuckey Lone Grove 50 63 113
Kendall Kistler Mustang 40 50 20 110
Sage Dorman Carney 30 30 40 100
Taylor Hicks Elgin 30 30 30 90
Amber Wright Lindsey 10 40 40 90
Austin Voight Marlow 40 40 10 90
Shilo Dumos Ratliff City 40 40 80
Blake Brawley Lone Grove 60 10 70
Trey Harms Bray-Dole 10 5 30 20 65
Justin Schultz Collinsville 20 30 50
Christian Savory Ripley 10 40 50
Brooklyn Webster Lindsey 30 20 50
Mason Hunter Hartshorne 50 50
Reece Gabel Mustang 5 20 20 45
Justin McCaslin Jones 40 40
Bridgett Baer Webbers Falls 10 30 40
Hunter Chaffin Briggs 30 30
Lindsey Chaffin Briggs 20 20
Desirea Duggan Panola 20 20
Taylor Jackson Convington 20 20
Hagen Cundiff Perkins 10 10
Kerri Waitman Dibble 0

0



Chester Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton   
12-12

Velma         
12-12

Lone Grove    
12-19

Morris          
12-19

Perry               
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko      
12-31

Webbers      
1-1

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater         
1-2 Total Points

Delainna Beard El Reno 50 60 40 65 215
Anna Franke Covington 50 40 63 30 183
Levi Herren Yukon 55 65 63 183
Tyler Waitman Dibble 40 50 40 130
Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 30 50 40 120
Austin Voight Marlow 30 40 50 120
Lindsay Chaffin Tahlequah 65 30 95
Reed Allen Ft Cobb 40 55 95
Rhett Pursley Locust Grove 30 50 80
Jericho Whatley Fox 30 20 50
Devon Jackson Chicksha 20 30 50
Sterling Mcguire Ringling 50 50
Conner Leiphardt Mtn View 50 50
Payton Brawley Lone Grove 40 40
Doc Harrington Bradley 10 30 40
Trey Harms Marlow 20 20 40
Austin Kindschi Mulhal 30 10 40
Riley Webster Lindsey 10 30 40
Rylee Simpson Briggs 30 30
Cami Derieg Ft Cobb 30 30
Morgan Craig Ft Gibson 30 30
Blake Brawley Lone Grove 5 5
Kayla Ward Pauls Valley 5 5

0
0
0
0
0



Chester Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburtion   
12-12

Velma         
12-12

Lone Grove          
12-19

Morris             
12-19

Perry              
12-31

Perry            
1-1

Anadarko      
12-31

Webbers         
1-1

Anadarko              
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Ashton  Thompson Rock Creek 65 50 65 65 245
Kirsten Rogers Calera 63 40 63 50 216
Hailey Robinson El Reno 50 60 50 40 200
Anna Franke Covington 40 63 40 30 173
Morgan Craig Ft. Gibson 40 40 40 120
Austin Voight Marlow 40 30 20 20 110
Kolby Turner Dickson 40 53 93
Brennan Fuller Lindsay 40 50 90
Jackson Terrance Briggs 30 50 80
Jarin Baker Ripley 30 50 80
Colton Savory Ripley 40 30 70
Rhett Pursley Locust Grove 30 30 60
Brylee Jarboe Ft Cobb 30 30 60
Cami Derieg FtCobb 30 30 60
Morgan Terrance Briggs 50 50
Mckay Johnson Oaks 30 10 40
Sierra Christian Ardmore 30 30
Kail Cole El Reno 20 20
Haley Shelton Marlow 20 20
Melisaha Blackburn Marlow 20 20
Connor Armstrong 10 10
Saddie Higgins Cement 10 10
Micha Lovelady Cement 10 10
A nna Franke Covington 0
Kristen Rogers Calera 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Duroc Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton   
12-12

Velma                
12-12

Lone Grove             
12-19

Morris             
12-19

Perry          
12-31

Perry            
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers           
1-1

Anadarko         
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Regan Herren El Reno 60 50 63 40 213
Dahlton Berg Minco 73 63 63 199
Austin Kirk Yukon 65 65 65 195
Taner Campbell Pauls Valley 20 50 50 65 185
Tyler Waitman Dibble 65 60 60 185
Blake Elmenhorst El Reno 60 60 30 30 180
Cody Hugle Hartshorne 40 40 50 30 160
Haley Shelton Marlow 50 50 50 150
Mckay Johnson Rose 63 40 40 143
Maverick Williams Central High 50 40 40 5 135
Tanner Stevens Lindsey 20 20 40 40 120
Autumn Parks Cyril 60 50 110
Morgan Tarrance Briggs 40 65 105
Blake McClure Marlow 30 30 40 100
Blaize Herriman Muskogee 40 5 30 75
Payton Brawley Lone Grove 40 30 70
Brooklynn Cline Lindsay 30 30 10 70
Emily Franke Covington 10 30 30 70
Gage Parrick Depew 63 63
Kennedy Clark Minco 30 30 60
Kylie Sellers Marlow 20 40 60
Macy Denham Yukon 50 50
Jamicia Bunch Lindsey 30 20 50
Nicole Stevens Lindsey 40 40
Jackson  Tarrance Briggs 40 40
Doc Harrington Bradley 20 20 40
Trey Harms Bray-Dole 5 10 10 25
Kayla Ward Pauls Valley 20 20
Keaton Clark Minco 20 20
Sierra Christian Ardmore 10 10
Amber Wright Lindsay 10 10
Jake Bunch Lindsay 10 10
Bailey Copeland Lone Grove 0



Duroc Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton                            
12-12

Velma            
12-12

Lone Grove         
12-19

Morris          
12-19

Perry         12-
31

Perry            
1-1

Anadarko      
12-31

Webbers          
1-1

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater         
1-2 Total Points

Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 40 50 65 60 215
Emily Franke Covington 50 65 40 50 205
Austin Craig Ft. Gibson 50 40 50 50 190
Ethan Hayes Webbers Fall 50 60 50 160
Cody Ward Pauls Valley 40 50 40 20 150
Delainia Beard El Reno 50 63 20 5 138
Emma Frizzell Marlow 75 40 20 135
Julie Miller Lone Grove 10 40 40 40 130
Dakota Williams Central High 5 40 20 60 125
Kagan Blackburn Marlow 30 50 40 120
Tanner Goodson Yukon 60 60 120
Haden Comstock Stillwater 50 63 113
Cody Hugle Hartshorne 40 30 30 10 110
Regan Herren El Reno 5 50 50 105
Korri Waitman Dibble 30 30 40 100
Brennan Fuller Lindsay 50 50 100

Brylee Jarboe Ft Cobb 40 50 90
Jericho Whatley Fox 20 60 80
Cody Schultz Collinsville 50 30 80
Kaden Martin Twin Hills 40 40 80
Conner Carroll Perkins 40 40 80
Blake Brawley Lone Grove 60 10 70
Logan Willis Marietta 30 30 10 70
Austin Kirk Yukon 60 60

Meliah Croskey Chicksha 30 30 60
Cameron Mosteller Ft. Gibson 30 10 20 60
Lane Williams Covington 30 30 60

Tyler Leiphardt Mtn View 50 50
Logan Rutledge Yukon 20 30 50

Laney Sparks Caddo 40 40
Beth Terrell Webbers Fall 40 40

Hannah Stafford Cyril 30 5 35
Addison Brown McAlister 30 30
Little Man Marshall Wilson 20 20
Lindsay Chaffin Tahlequah 20 20
Courtney Grey Buffalo Valley 20 20
Bailey Brothers El Reno 5 5
Sage Dornan Carney 5 5
Chyenne Hoggard Springer 5 5



Hampshire Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton      
12-12

Velma                 
12-12

Lone Grove         
12-19

Morris        
12-19

Perry             
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers       
1-1

Anadarko             
1-1

Stillwater        
1-2 Total Points

Kaylin Listen El Reno 73 60 63 73 269
Shyann McWhirter Maysville 60 60 75 40 235
Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 50 60 30 75 215
Emily Franke Covington 60 50 30 60 200
Hunter Mason Hartshorne 60 50 40 40 190
Paden Day Orlando 40 60 50 40 190
Collin Spangler Yukon 63 65 60 188
Kyler Bechtel Edmond 50 63 50 163
Blake Runyon Yukon 50 20 50 40 160
Brandon McClure Marlow 30 60 60 150
Austin Maxwell Webbers Fall 60 30 50 140
Aubree Harmon Marlow 5 50 30 50 135
Tyler Waitman Dibble 40 20 40 30 130
Rhett Pursley Locust Grove 30 30 40 100
Taner Campbell Pauls Valley 10 20 40 30 100
Trenton Day Orlando 40 30 30 100
Reed Allen Ft Cobb 50 50 100
Emma Frizzell Marlow 50 50 100
Benjamin Harrison Yukon 50 50 100
Avery Hoggard Fox 40 50 90
Cole Campbell Pauls Valley 20 10 40 20 90
Dahlton Berg Minco 10 20 50 80
Dylan Harmon Marlow 40 40 80
Sierra Christian Lone Grove 50 10 5 10 75
Siera McWhirter Maysville 30 40 70
Deekota Williams Central High 5 20 10 30 65
Josh Smith Chicksha 5 60 65
Sterling McGuire 60 60
Kaden Martin Twin Hills 30 30 60
Jordan Williams Yukon 5 50 55
Julie Miller Ardmore 50 50
Amber Wright Marlow 20 30 50
Cody Ward Pauls Valley 10 40 50

Logan Rutledge Yukon 40 5 45
Carli Newby Lindsay 40 40
Leandra McBride Yukon 40 40
Jericho Whatley Fox 5 30 35
James Maney Yukon 30 30
Kelsea Perry Webbers Fall 20 10 30



Hampshire Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton      
12-12

Velma                 
12-12

Lone Grove         
12-19

Morris        
12-19

Perry             
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers       
1-1

Anadarko             
1-1

Stillwater        
1-2 Total Points

Korri Waitman Dibble 30 30
Kendall Kistier Mustang 5 20 5 30
Addison Brown 20 5 25
Kaylen Baker Yukon 20 20
Saige Dumos Fox 20 20
Lindsey Lorrett Yukon 10 5 5 20
Blake Elmernhorst El Reno 10 10 20
Marissa Jordan Covington 20 20
Dylan Ketchum Chickasa 5 5 5 15
Brooklyn Herriman Warner 5 5 10
Arin Anthony Barnsdall 10 10
Kelsea Brown 10 10
Blake Elmenhorst El Reno 10 10
Ethan Hayes Webbers Fall 5 5
Laney Sparks Caddo 5 5
Dylan Ferrell 5 5
McCain Rawlings 5 5
Kevin Wynes Yukon 5 5
Sage Dornan Carney 5 5
Tyler Spaulding yukon 5 5
Pylan Harmon Marlow 0

0
0
0
0
0
0



Hampshire Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton       
12-12

Velma                
12-12

Lone Grove      
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry          
12-31

Perry             
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers     1-
1

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater         
1-2 Total Points

Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 70 40 60 70 240
Deekota Williams Central High 40 60 50 50 200
Kooper Branum Sterling 50 60 50 40 200
Kyler Bechtel Edmond 75 65 50 190
Dylan Ferrell 30 30 60 60 180
Madison Rogers Calera 75 50 50 175
Emily Franke Covington 50 60 10 40 160
Jonathan Williams Yukon 60 5 30 50 145
Sterling McGuire 60 50 30 140
Megan Heinrich Duncan 60 40 40 140
Maverick Williams Central High 40 50 50 140
Branden Wasserman El Reno 40 50 50 140
Dexter Brown McAlester 50 20 60 130
Madison Haskell Yukon 5 60 60 125
Justin Turner Cement 10 40 60 110
Brooke Johnson Rose 50 50 5 105
Kelsey Brown Buffalo Valley 40 60 100
Addison Brown McAlester 20 10 70 100
Emily Wilkinson Fox 20 40 40 100
Blake Elmerhorst El Reno 20 20 50 90
Kolby Turner Lone Grove 30 60 90
Paige Day Orlando 5 5 20 50 80
Hudson Long Dibble 40 40 80
Lexi Henderson Lone Grove 20 5 20 30 75
Taylor Hicks Elgin 5 40 30 75
Kelsea Perry Webbers Fall 30 40 70
Dylan Harman Marlow 5 5 60 70
Amber Wright Marlow 20 50 70
Reece Gabel Mustang 10 30 20 60
Maddox Shelby Webbers Fall 30 20 50
Sage Dornan Carney 40 10 50
Levi Herren Yukon 40 40
Kylie Sellers Marlow 30 10 40
Tyler Waitman Dibble 40 40
Jamie Carey Webbers Fall 40 40
Tobyn Goode El Reno 5 5 30 40
Emma Skinner Ringling 10 30 40
Devon Jackson Chickasha 10 30 40
Carli Newby Lindsay 40 40



Hampshire Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton       
12-12

Velma                
12-12

Lone Grove      
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry          
12-31

Perry             
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers     1-
1

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater         
1-2 Total Points

Avery Hoggard Fox 30 5 35
Beth Terrell Webbers Fall 30 5 35
Justin Roper Cement 20 10 30
Tyler Bailey Paden 20 20
Hannah Long Dibble 20 20
Blake Runyon Yukon 10 10
Kirby Van Haren Holdenville 10 10
Austin Phelps Ringling 10 10
Hagen Cundiff Perkins 10 10
Allison McGuire Haileyville 5 5
Julia Proctor Jones 5 5
Jordan Vaverka El Reno 5 5
Connor Armstrong 5 5
Logan Willis Marietta 5 5
Kailee Gibbs Leedy 5 5
Jodi Edmiston Haskell 5 5
Gage Parrick Depew 5 5
Haley Cato Webbers Fall 5 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Poland China Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton    
12-11

Velma             
12-11

Lone Grove        
12-18

Morris            
12-18

Perry          
12-31

Perry           1-
1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers               
1-1

Anadarko        
1-1

Stillwater        
1-2 Total Points

Taner Campbell Pauls Valley 50 50 40 63 203
Aubree Harmon Marlow 40 30 40 53 163
Jessye Green Marlow 30 40 30 30 130
Bobby Dorrell Yukon 30 53 40 123
Brooklyn Webster Lindsey 30 30 50 110
Taylor Duncan Marlow 40 50 90
Paige Stevens Lindsey 40 40 80
Nate Harrington Bradley 50 20 70
Cody Wright Rush Springs 30 30 60
Tanner Goodson Yukon 53 53
Tanner Stevens Lindsey 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Poland China Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton     
12-12

Velma              
12-12

Lone Grove        
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry             
12-31

Perry            
1-1

Anadarko       
12-31

Webbers           
1-1

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater      
1-2 Total Points

Raylee Stuckey Lone Grove 53 63 55 65 236
Kaylin Listen El Reno 55 65 55 55 230
Cole Cobb Ft. Gibson 50 45 40 30 165
Dylan Harmon Marlow 40 10 50 30 130
Landfry Willis Marietta 40 40 40 120
Brylee Jarboe Apache 53 30 83
Hannah Stafford Cyril 30 50 80
Arin Anthony Barnsdall 43 20 63
Shelby Rice Velma 50 50
Kelsea Brown Buffalo Valley 50 50
Rylee Simpson Briggs 40 40
Conner Leiphardt Mtn, View 40 40
Braydan Robinson Porum 40 40
Lindsey Chaffin Briggs 30 30
Emily Frankke Covington 30 30
Hannah Long Dibble 20 20
Brittany Baer Webbers Fall 20 20
Paige Stevens Lindsey 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Spotted Barrows
Exhibitor School

 Wilburton        
12-12

Velma             
12-12

Lone Grove           
12-19

Morris            
12-19

Perry          
12-31

Perry           1-
1

Anadarko       
12-31

Webbers        
1-1

Anadarko           
1-1

Stillwater            
1-2 Total Points

Kaylin Listen El Reno 65 63 65 63 256
Anna Franke Covington 50 55 60 50 215
Cody Ward Pauls Valley 40 50 50 50 190
Tanner Goodson Yukon 60 40 50 40 190
Summer Catlett Mustang 30 40 40 40 150
Jaycee Patterson Marlow 30 63 30 123
Cade Brown Marlow 20 50 20 90
Avery Hoggard Fox 50 30 80
Jordan Vaverka El Reno 20 10 40 70
Blake McClure Marlow 30 40 70
Julia Proctor Jones 60 60
Rachel Cox Yukon 20 30 50
Kylee Sellers Marlow 50 50
Austin Kindschi Orlando 50 50
Shynn McWhirter Maysville 40 40
Jake Bunch Lindsey 10 20 10 40
Meliah Croskey Chickasha 20 20 40
Reece Gabel Mustang 40 40
Hudson Long Dibble 40 40
Cami Derieg Ft Cobb 30 30
Haden Comstock Stillwater 20 20
Austin Phelps Ringling 5 5
Amber Wright Lindsey 5 5
Cody  Wright Lindsey 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Spotted Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton     
12-12

Velma            
12-12

Lone Grove        
12-19

Morris            
12-19

Perry              
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko     
12-31

Webbers      
1-1

Anadarko            
1-1

Stillwater         
1-2 Total Points

Rylee Stuckey Lone Grove 50 60 50 63 223
Cody Ward Pauls Valley 63 30 55 40 188
Conner Thompson Moss 40 63 50 153
Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 40 40 60 140
Logan Miller Ringling 30 40 40 110
Kaylin Listen El Reno 40 50 50 50 190
Austin Kindschi Orlando 40 65 65 170
William Harrison Yukon 40 60 60 160
Anna Franke Covington 30 50 30 30 140
Julia Proctor Jones 60 60 120
Hudson Long Dibble 50 30 30 110
Taylor Hicks Elgin 53 50 103
Bradley McClure Marlow 20 20 30 30 100
Kylie Sellers Marlow 40 40 80
Reece Gabel Mustang 5 50 20 75
Rebbeca Morton Webbers Fall 30 40 70
Logan Willis Marietta 20 30 20 70
Sierra Christian Lone Grove 20 20 30 70
Robyn Smith Marlow 10 40 10 10 70
Brylee Jarboe Apache 40 30 70
Isaiah Antonick Perkins 50 50
Austin Voight Marlow 50 50
Nathan Ivanoff Panola 40 40
Shandalyn Delk 10 20 10 40
Aerial Young Haileyville 30 30
Emily Wilkinson Cement 30 30
Jessica Edmisten Haskell 20 20
Hannah Hathcock Stigler 20 20
Lexi Henderson Lone Grove 5 10 15
Willow Van Haren Holdenville 10 10
Haley Cato Webbers Fall 5 5

0
0



Yorkshire Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton      
12-12

Velma            
12-12

Lone Grove         
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry                  
12-31

Perry              
1-1

Anadarko       
12-31

Webbers           
1-1

Anadarko                  
1-1

Stillwater             
1-2 Total Points

Reagan Herren El Reno 60 65 65 65 255
Emily Franke Covington 50 60 50 40 200
Josh Robinson El Reno 40 50 40 50 180
Delaiinna Beard El Reno 60 40 40 30 170
Madeline Patterson Yukon 40 50 50 20 160
Dylan Ketchum Chickasha 40 65 50 155
Brittany Baer Webbers Fall 50 40 50 140
Summer Catlett Mustang 20 30 40 50 140
Hannah Hannock Stigler 20 50 50 120
Brianna Plum Bristow 50 50 100
Rylee Simpson Briggs 50 40 90
Julie Miller Lone Grove 40 20 20 10 90
Keaton Clark Minco 30 30 20 80
Brooklyn Cline Lindsey 30 20 30 80
Nicole Stevens Lindsey 10 40 20 70
Bailey Frizzell Marlow 30 40 70
Megan Heinrich Duncan 10 10 40 60
Bryanna Mefford Marlow 20 30 50
Austin Maxwell Webbers Fall 40 40
Sierra McWhirter Maysville 5 30 35
Brooklyn Wasserman El Reno 5 30 35
Peter Payne Yukon 30 30
Tyler Waitman Dibble 30 30
Weston Rutledge Yukon 20 10 30
Braden Wasserman El Reno 30 30
Brennan Fuller Lindsey 30 30
Tyler Bailey Paden 20 20
Paige Stevens Lindsey 20 20
Kailee Gibbs Leedy 20 20
Paden Day Orlando 20 20
Hannah Morland Jones 20 20
Hunter Chaffin Briggs 20 20
Jessie Ferrell Comanche 5 10 15
Paige Day Orlando 10 10
Cody Wright Rush Springs 5 5
Brooklyn Cline Lindsey 0

0
0
0



Yorkshire Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton    
12-12

Velma           
12-12

Lone Grove        
12-19

Morris             
12-19

Perry            
12-31

Perry               
1-1

Anadarko         
12-31

Webbers       
1-1

Anadarko            
1-1

Stillwater            
1-2 Total Points

Regan Herren El Reno 63 40 63 63 229
Natalie Hofschulte Wyandot 65 63 40 50 218
Kail Cole El Reno 65 63 50 40 218
Hailey Robinson El Reno 30 40 50 50 170
Peter Payne Yukon 50 50 60 160
Rylee Simpson Briggs 40 50 40 20 150
Beth Hallum Lone Grove 40 40 50 130
Bryce Livingston Wilburton 60 65 125
Morgan Davis Marlow 30 10 40 40 120
Hunter McKinnon Lone Grove 60 50 110
Jaycee Arnold Twin Hills 30 40 30 10 110
Jackson Tarrance Briggs 60 50 110
Cody Ward Pauls Valley 5 10 50 30 95
Kyler Bechtel Edmond 50 40 90
Braden Mosteller Ft. Gibson 30 50 80
Bridgette Baer Webbers Fall 20 20 40 80
Cherokee Duncan Marlow 5 30 20 20 75
Logan Miller Ringling 10 40 20 70
Landry Willis Marietta 40 30 70
Morgan Tarrance Briggs 40 30 70
Matthew Terrell Webbers Fall 20 40 60
Levi  Herren Yukon 50 50
Cody Schultz Collinsville 20 30 50
Aerial Young Haileyville 30 30
Lindsey Harris Cement 5 20 25
Blake Willis Haskell 20 20
Parker Sanders Marlow 5 10 15
Lexi Henderson Lone Grove 5 5 10
Gage Parrick Depew 10 10
Hannah Delgado Yukon 5 5

0
0
0



Crossbred Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton     
12-12

Velma           
12-12

Lone Grove       
12-19

Morris            
12-19

Perry             
12-31

Perry             
1-1

Anadarko        
1-1

Webbers           
1-2

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater              
1-2 Total Points

Brooke Robinson El Reno 60 50 70 75 255
Natalie Hofshulte Wyandotte 73 60 60 60 253
Dylan Ferrell Commanche 60 60 60 65 245
Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 40 50 30 60 180
Kaylin Listen El Reno 30 60 30 50 170
Cole Campbell Pauls Valley 30 30 40 60 160
Kyler Bechtel Edmond 60 60 40 160
Amber Croisant Yukon 60 40 60 160
Anna Franke Covington 50 50 50 150
Dahlton Berg Minco 50 40 50 140
Paige Stevens Lindsey 40 50 50 140
Nicole Stevens Lindsey 30 10 50 40 130
Morgan  Tarrance Briggs 40 75 115
Blake Runyon Yukon 20 5 20 70 115
Jonathan Williams Yukon 5 40 60 5 110
Randi Cox Yukon 50 60 110
Sierra McWhirter Maysville 50 50 100
Hunter McKinnon Lone Grove 40 60 100
Austin Maxwell Webbers Fall 40 30 30 100
Brianna Plum Bristow 60 40 100
Jamie Carey Webbers Fall 50 40 90
Kevin Wynes Yukon 50 10 30 90
Haley Shelton Marlow 10 30 40 5 85
Reed Allen Albert 40 40 80
Trenton Day Orlando 30 30 10 70
Garrett Hager Yukon 60 5 65
Jesse Smith Yukon 60 60
Brian Vance Porum 50 10 60
Sterling Mcguire Ringling 40 20 60
Tyler Leiphardt Mtn. View 60 60
Brooklyn Cline Lindsey 40 20 60
Carli Newby Lindsay 60 60
Emily Wilkinson Cement 5 10 40 55
Justin Turner Cement 40 5 5 50
Kylie Sellers Marlow 40 5 45
HALEY Cato Webbers Fall 40 40
Hannah Morland Jones 30 5 35
Kail Cole El Reno 30 5 35
Leandra Mcbride Yukon 30 30



Crossbred Barrows
Exhibitor School

Wilburton     
12-12

Velma           
12-12

Lone Grove       
12-19

Morris            
12-19

Perry             
12-31

Perry             
1-1

Anadarko        
1-1

Webbers           
1-2

Anadarko          
1-1

Stillwater              
1-2 Total Points

Tyler Waitman Dibble 20 5 25
Josh Smith Chickasha 5 20 25
Tyler Bailey Paden 20 20
Ashton Brown 20 20
Regan Herren El Reno 20 20
Logan Hartman Wilson 20 20
Dexter Brown 20 20
Fonda McBride Yukon 20 20
Brooklyn Herriman Warner 5 5 5 15
Kolby Turner Dickson 10 5 15
Kennedy Clark Minco 5 5 5 15
Shyann McWhirter Maysville 10 10
Paden Day Orlando 10 10
Blaize Herriman Muskogee 5 5 10
Jordan Williams Yukon 10 10
Darion Anthony Barnsdall 10 10
Mat Grover Rush Sporings 5 5 10
Sage Dornan Carney 10 10
Emily Franke Covington 5 5 10
Rachel Cox Yukon 5 5 10
Maverick Williams Walters 5 5
Dalton Brown 5 5
Chyenne Hoggard Springer 5 5
Megan Heinrich Duncan 5 5
Brandon McClure Marlow 5 5
Kailee Gibbs Leedy 5 5
Hannah Hathcock Stigler 5 5
Kelsey  Perry Webbers Fall 5 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Cross Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton 12-
12

Velma           
12-12

Lone Grove      
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry                     
12-31

Perry                 
1-1

Anadarko            
12-31

Webbers         
1-2

Anadarko             
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Hailey Robinson El Reno 50 63 60 73 246
Brianna Robinson El Reno 60 65 60 60 245
Raylee Stuckey Lone Grove 60 50 60 60 230
Paden Day Orlando 30 50 75 50 205
Levi Herren Yukon 70 70 60 200
Madison Rogers Calera 60 40 50 40 190
Kyler Bechtel Edmond 65 65 40 170
Austin Craig Ft  Gibson 30 70 60 160
Ashton Thompson Rock Creek 40 30 20 60 150
Micah Lovelady Cement 50 5 50 40 145
Kirsten Rogers Calera 20 50 40 30 140
Taner Campbell Pauls Valley 10 30 50 40 130
Sierra Christian Lone Grove 20 50 30 20 120
Connor Thompson Moss 50 60 110
Blake Runyon Yukon 50 10 50 110
Kaden Martin Boynten 40 50 20 110
Rhett Pursley Locust Grove 60 40 5 105
Cody Hugle Hartshorne 50 50 5 105
Tanner Goodson Yukon 40 30 30 100
Lexi Henderson Lone Grove 5 20 10 50 85
Haley Cato Webbers Fall 20 60 80
Kaylin Listen El Reno 40 40 80
Kaylee Day Mulhal 50 30 80
Kolby Turner Dickson 5 40 30 75
Rylee Simpson Briggs 10 60 70
Bryce Livingston Wilburton 40 30 70
Dylan Ferrell 30 20 20 70
Maverick Williams Walters 40 20 10 70
Autumn Cato Webbers Fall 50 10 60
Hunter Mckinnon Lone Grove 60 60
Austin Voight Marlow 40 5 10 5 60
Taylor Kay Duncan Marlow 10 50 60
Carli Newby Lindsay 60 60
Jayme McMasters Bristow 30 30 60
Jodi Edmisten Haskell 40 40
Kelsey Perry Webbers Fall 40 40
Brian Vance Porum 40 40
Emma Skinner Ringling 10 10 20 40
Melisha Blackburn Marlow 20 20 40



Cross Gilts
Exhibitor School

Wilburton 12-
12

Velma           
12-12

Lone Grove      
12-19

Morris           
12-19

Perry                     
12-31

Perry                 
1-1

Anadarko            
12-31

Webbers         
1-2

Anadarko             
1-1

Stillwater          
1-2 Total Points

Dalton Brown 5 30 35
Hannah Hathcock Stigler 10 20 5 35
Emily Franke Covington 30 30
Chyenne Hoggard Springer 30 30
Jamie Mcmasters Bristow 30 30
Cody Schultz Owasso 30 30
Cole Campbell Pauls Valley 5 20 25
Weston Rutledge Yukon 20 5 25
Jaycee Arnold Twin Hills 5 20 25
Kash Van Haren Holdenville 20 20
Allison McGuire Haileyville 20 20
Cole Cobb Ft  Gibson 20 20
Jessica Edmiston Haskell 20 20
Kolt Vanbuskirk 5 10 15
Morgan Vaverka El Reno 10 5 15
Dakota Reed Webbers Fall 10 10
Brian Vance Porum 10 10
Landry Willis Marietta 5 5 10
Parker Sanders Marlow 10 10
Hagen Cundiff Perkins 5 5 10
Jamie Carey Webbers Fall 5 5
Joyce Patterson 5 5
Little Man Marshall Wilson 5 5
Payton Brawley Lone Grove 5 5
Madison Haskell Yukon 5 5
Code Brown Marlow 5 5
Sabra Edwards Haskell 5 5
Mathew Terrell Webbers Fall 5 5
Cody Wright Marlow 5 5
Stacy Kirchoff Newkirk 5 5
Branden Mosteller Ft  Gibson 5 5
Cassie Brey Buffalo Valley 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0


